2023 Johnston Peach Blossom Festival Games and Rides Application

You are invited to participate in the 39th Annual Peach Blossom Festival Saturday May 6, 2023 from 9 a.m. till 5 p.m.

Hwy 23 is blocked from 6 a.m. till 6 p.m. The setting up and breaking down of equipment must be done in this time frame.

Cost per space: The Johnston Development Board requires 20% of your gross earnings made at the festival. Debra Aston will be collecting the money at the end of the event.

Please fill out the application and mail, along with a copy of your insurance, to Peach Blossom Vendors, c/o Debra Aston 416 Lee Street Suite 2, Johnston S.C. 29832. My phone numbers are: 803-275-3091 (H), 803-275-2345 (W) or 803-480-2975 (CELL).

Company name:	-
Personal Name:	-
Address:	
Email:	
Phone:	-
Type of rides or games:	_
	_

Special Requirements:_

(Please specify if you need electricity or water. There is a \$20 electricity fee)

The undersigned hereby releases and indemnifies and agrees to hold harmless Johnston Development Board and the Peach Blossom Committee and workers on account of damage, injury, or theft to undersigned's property and/or personal injury which may sustain while engaged in Peach Blossom Festival activities.

Your signature below also binds you to the agreement of giving 20% of your gross earnings for this event to the Johnston Development Board.

Your Signature:_____

The Johnston Development Board is a non-profit organization. Proceeds from the festival enable the board to support the community. Your participation is appreciated.

GPS Address: 432 Calhoun St., Johnston, SC